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Ysenser Co., Ltd., founded in 2013, is a high-tech enterprise specializing in providing solutions
for precision fiber optic collimator systems. Leveraging its core technologies with independent in-
tellectual property rights and over 25 years of extensive professional R&D experience, the company
has firmly established itself as an entity with distinct advantages and remarkable competitiveness in
the field of fiber optic collimators.

As an innovator and practitioner of high-precision fiber optic collimation technology, Ysenser
offers professional optical solutions and a comprehensive range of products to high-tech sectors in-
cluding intelligent manufacturing, precision measurement and analysis, precision medicine, and
aerospace. Consequently, it has earned an outstanding technical reputation and strong brand influ-
ence within the industry.

Ysenser has always been driven by technological innovation and oriented towards meeting cus-
tomer needs. It is wholeheartedly dedicated to the in-depth research and development of fiber optic
collimation technology and the continuous iteration of its products. In terms of collimation accura-
cy, system stability, and product reliability, its products have reached the international advanced
standard.
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Single-mode fiber collimator
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It is packaged by precise positioning of fiber pigtail and focusing lens, which can transform the output light of fiber

into parallel light beam (Gaussian beam) or couple external parallel light into the fiber. It can also be used alone to
achieve the required spot size at a specific position according to the predetermined divergence angle.
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According to the working distance, it can be divided into fixed working distance (fixed focus) collimator and vari-

able collimator for working distance range. Conventional lenses or Grin lenses should be selected according to different
working distances. We recommend installing the collimator in an optical precision adjustment frame for adjustment to

ensure the best coupling efficiency.

X3 BEEI(FER (Eff) HEH TEESaERESE
Difference Fixed Working Distance Collimator Variable Collimator for Working Distance Range
T{riEE -
Working Distance L 0~1M Any Position

Collimation / Focus Collimation

RE—EEVESENEER I, SINTE
20um FfEBE A

At a fixed position, a precise sized beam

Beam characteristics

EAEIEEEENRIE®SE, FHRERTEMNAERE N

Beﬂize spot can be obtained, with a minimum Move forward and backward within an adjustable
size of 20um. The beam size rapid range, and the spot size changes very little.
changes when moved forwards or

backwards.
EexesE BERERS AL ECXIIRAE R R FERERS L ECXI AT AL A B
Insert Loss For A Pair|  Changes significantly with distance. Insensitive to changes with distance
HEHRFE FoE=5
Output Loss No difference
[ET5A] FT=5

Return Loss No difference

Bk 029-81882518  HBFE: sales@ysenser.com
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il & TAEBR B HEE A% SM Fiber Optic Collimator for Fixed Working Distance

Connector

. . Divergence Insert Return Mode-Field _
Wavelength Bandwidth WD Waist Beam o o Loss Dl Fiber Type
+20nm 100mm 0.27mm 2.1mrad ®3.4mm <2.0dB >55dB
405nm 3.0+0.5um 405HP
+20nm 300mm 0.70mm 0.78mrad ®3.4mm <2.0dB >55dB
+20nm 100mm 0.26mm 2.3mrad @3.4mm <2.0dB >55dB
450nm 3.5+0.5um
+20nm 300mm 0.68mm 0.87mrad ®3.4mm <2.0dB >55dB
460HP
+20nm 100mm 0.31mm 2.3mrad @®3.4mm <1.5dB >55dB
520nm 3.6+0.5um
+20nm 300mm 0.8mm 0.87mrad @®3.4mm <1.5dB >55dB
+20nm 100mm 0.39mm 2.6mrad ®3.4mm <0.7dB >55dB
635nm +20nm 300mm 0.85mm 1.0mrad ®3.4mm <0.8 dB >55dB 4.2+0.5um 630HP
+20nm 1000mm 1.32mm 0.7mrad @®3.4mm <1.0dB >55dB
+20nm 100mm 0.39mm 2.6mrad ®©3.4mm <0.6 dB >55dB
780nm +20nm 300mm 0.99mm 1.0mrad @®3.4mm <0.7 dB >55dB 4.5+0.5um
+20nm 1000mm 1.55mm 0.7mrad @4.0mm <0.9dB >55dB
780HP
+20nm 100mm 0.37mm 3.0mrad @3.4mm <0.6 dB >55dB
850nm +20nm 300mm 0.97mm 1.1mrad ®3.4mm <0.7dB >55dB 5.0+0.5um
+20nm 1000mm 1.51mm 0.75mrad @4.0mm <0.9dB >55dB
+20nm 100mm 0.36mm 3.5mrad ®3.4mm <0.5dB >55dB
980nm +20nm 300mm 0.96mm 1.4mrad ®3.4mm <0.6 dB >55dB 5.940.3um
+20nm 1000mm 1.48mm 0.87mrad ®4.0mm <0.9dB >55dB
Hil060
+20nm 100mm 0.37mm 3.3mrad ®3.4mm <0.5dB >55dB
1064nm +20nm 300mm 0.99mm 1.4mrad ®3.4mm <0.6 dB >55dB 6.2+0.3um
+20nm 1000mm 1.53mm 0.87mrad ®4.0mm <0.9 dB >55dB
+20nm 100mm 0.38mm 4.4mrad @3.4mm <0.4dB >55dB
1310nm +20nm 300mm 0.73mm 2.3mrad ®3.4mm <0.5dB >55dB 9.6+0.4um
+20nm 1000mm 0.91mm 1.9mrad @®4.0mm <0.7dB >55dB
+20nm 100mm 0.46mm 4.5mrad ©3.4mm <0.4dB >55dB Smf-28e/
1550nm +20nm 300mm 0.85mm 2.4mrad ®3.4mm <0.5dB >55dB 10.4+0.5um C(i::;;;lzl
420nm | 1000mm | 135mm | 17mrad | ©4.0mm | <0.7dB >55dB ZBL
+5nm 100mm 0.47mm 4.5mrad ®3.4mm <0.4dB >55dB
1650nm +5nm 300mm 0.89mm 2.4mrad ®3.4mm <0.5dB >55dB 10.9+0.5um
+5nm 1000mm 1.22mm 1.7mrad ®4.0mm <0.7dB >55dB

FC/PC
FC/APC
LC/PC
Or
Customer
specified

EiEeE: 029-81882518
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TAEBEE R B4 4E ESS SM Fiber Optic Collimator for Variable Working Distance Range

Export Divergence Mode-Field

Wavelength Bandwidth WD b e Anzle Package Insert Loss Return Loss D Fiber Type Connector
780nm +20nm 0-350mm 0.9mm 0.95mrad ®3.4mm <0.8dB >55dB 4.5+0.5um
780HP
850nm +20nm 0-350mm 1.0mm 1.05mrad ®3.4mm <0.8dB >55dB 5.0+0.5um
980nm +20nm 0-350mm 0.99mm 1.26mrad ®3.4mm <0.7dB >55dB
5.9+0.3um
980nm +20nm 50-1000mm | 1.54mm 0.81mrad ®4.0mm <0.9dB >55dB
Hil060
1064nm +20nm 0-350mm 1.0mm 1.35mrad ®3.4mm <0.7dB >55dB FC/PC
6240 Sun FC/APC
1064nm +20nm 50-1000mm 1.6mm 0.85mrad @4.0mm <0.9dB >55dB LC/PC
1310nm +20nm 0-350mm 0.81mm 2.06mrad ®3.4mm <0.7dB >55dB Or
9.6+0.4um Customer
13100m | +20nm | 50-1000mm | 13mm | 13lmrad | ©®4.0mm | <0.9dB >55dB specified
Smf-28e/
1550nm +20nm 0-350mm 0.9mm 2.15mrad ®3.4mm <0.7dB >55dB G657A1/
10.4+0.5um
15500m | +20nm | 50-1000mm | 1.45mm | 136mrad | ®4.0mm | <09dB | >55dB G?gfl
1650nm +20nm 0-350mm 0.96mm 2.19mrad ®3.4mm <0.7dB >55dB
10.9+0.5um
1650nm +20nm 50-1000mm | 1.50mm 1.40mrad @4.0mm <0.9dB >55dB

o BEERLTE

SM/MM High Temperature Flber Optic Collimator

RN R 22T W AR DL E L2, Al 2 AR IR 407220 C 1Y
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By using high-temperature optical fiber, materials, and production processes, this product can meet the application
environments with a working temperature of -40~220°C. The high-temperature resistant FC/APC connector is specifi-
cally designed for high-temperature devices, ensuring stable optical signal transmission in high-temperature environ-
ments. The product undergoes a 48-hour 220°C reliability test before delivery, ensuring long-term reliability of the
device working under high-temperature conditions.

Export Divergence

Wavelength Bandwidth WD béan Size Angle

Package Output Loss Return Loss Mode-Field Diameter  Fiber Type

1310nm +20nm <300mm 0.81mm 2.3mrad ®3.4mm <0.6dB >55dB

9.2+0.4um
1310nm +20nm | 300-1000mm| 1.27mm 1.7mrad ©4.0mm <0.9dB >55dB
1550nm +20nm <300mm 0.92mm 2.4mrad ®3.4mm <0.6 dB >55dB 9/125
Polyimide
1550nm +20nm  300-1000mm| 1.45mm 1.4mrad ©4.0mm <0.9dB >55dB coating
10.4+0.5um

1650nm +20nm <300mm 0.96mm 2.4mrad ®3.4mm <0.6dB >55dB

1650nm +20nm  |300-1000mm, 1.5mm 1.4mrad ©4.0mm <0.9dB >55dB

mEieg: 029-81882518  HBFE: sales@ysenser.com
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Anti-radiation SM Fiber Collimator
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In the nuclear power and aerospace industries, optical fibers play an important role. Anti-radiation fiber collima-
tors, as a critical component of fiber beam expanders and fiber optic fotary joint, have an irreplaceable and significant
role. Through special material and structural design, they can maintain high stability and precise collimation perfor-
mance in high-intensity radiation environments. Optical fiber, as a transmission medium, is lightweight, high-speed, and
resistant to interference, making it an ideal choice for acrospace applications. The application of anti-radiation fiber col-
limators can effectively enhance the stability and reliability of fiber communication, ensuring the accuracy and real-time
transmission of information.

Export Divergence Insert Radiation Evacuation of Operating

Wavelength Bandwidth WD Fiber Type

beam Size Angle Loss tolerance Hot Vacuum temperature

1310nm +20nm 0-10mm 0.38mm 4.3mrad <1.5dB

The radiation
source uses a

1310nm +20nm | 100-500mm | 0.95mm 1.8mrad <1.5dB cobalt-60 y-ray )
. Non-metallic
source with a

RD 1310-G2 | iform field, and |, 222808 | 4500 ~g0oC
(HT) He 1 TMLL1%

the radiation dose CVCM<0.1%
1550nm +20nm 0-10mm 0.42mm 4 7mrad <1.5dB is >1.8 x 10”5 Gy, S
with a dose rate of

0.5 Gyl/s.

1550nm +20nm | 100-500mm 1.0mm 2.0mrad <1.5dB

*REBOHER: BSHER/e%t, ERSIRKEEAECITEE.

* Waist Beam diameter: Calculate the theoretical value using single-mode fibers of various wavelengths at the 1/e2
point of the Gaussian beam.

* HE R ey LR E

* Packaging materials and other types of fiber optic connectors can be customized.
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Polarization-Maintaining Fiber Collimator [l 5 TAF B S PR m e 47 i EL#% PM Fiber Optic Collimator for Fixed Working Distance
Fh {55 6 £F R AT N 1 SR B SR CAB BRI T S BB BT, PR A e i S 2 RTAT et Wavelength Dandwidth WD Waist eam DPCTEISe  Package  Extincton Retwn  ModeField
CRRIOGTR) SRS TAT R BB O DO . B AT LA R, 7Rk G Bk B 5 R O e
SEORBE: LR DARDAP A, 7E— S AR R BRI BRI e, SR B P om | *0nm | Wwm | 0Fwm | 20wnd | Bdom | FIRB | S0P | =F
H. ELE A TR T RO (IR, IR IRET RS (RIE R (R 2, SN oo R cven [N oo [ <oow [ oo SRR
EEA TS, DASCE ) 0 R 635nm +£20nm | 1000mm | 1.32mm | 0.7mrad | ®4.0mm | >18dB <0.5dB >55dB
780nm +20nm 100mm | 0.4lmm | 24mrad | ®3.4mm | >18dB <0.5dB >55dB

It is assembled precisely by PM fiber pigtail and a Grin lens or C-Lens,
which can convert the divergent light into a parallel beam (Gaussian beam) 780nm +20nm 300mm | 075mm | 13mrad | ©3.4mm | >18dB <0348 =53dB
from fiber export , or couple space parallel light into the fiber. It can be used 780nm +20nm 1000mm | 1.55mm | 0.7mrad | ®4.0mm | >18dB <0.5dB >55dB
singly to achieve a specified beam size at the required position, or paired with ‘/?ﬁ_g%% — p—— (e (- osdn osan 5.2+1.0um | PM780-HP

other optical components such as filters and isolators in between two collima-

. . . ‘ 850nm +20nm 300mm | 0.97mm | l.lmrad | ®3.4mm | >18dB <0.5dB >55dB
tors to meet specific customer needs. In fiber optic interferometric sensors N /

based on optical coherence detection, the use of polarization-maintaining 850nm +20nm | 1000mm | 1.5lmm | 0.75mrad | ®4.0mm | >18dB <0.5dB >55dB

fibers can ensure the unchanged polarization direction, improve the coherence 980nm 120nm 100mm | 0.50mm | 2.5mrad | ®3.4mm | >20dB | <035dB | >55dB
signal-to-noise ratio, and achieve high-precision measurement of physical

980nm +20nm 300mm 0.96mm 1.3mrad ®3.4mm >20dB <0.35dB >55dB

quantities.
980nm +20nm | 1000mm | 148mm | 0.87mrad | ®40mm | >20dB | <035dB | >55dB
6.6+0.5um | PM980-XP
E M AE OR Ml o 1 E S I, R MR 1 T B2 i 24 U7 i) AN BREAE AP B B0 1) — B, AR 18 ot 1064om | +20nm | 100mm | OSlmm | 27mead | ®34mm | 22048 | <0338 | =508
HE, PNLRTEELNT, JNPRihwvE. 1064nm | +20nm 300mm 0.9mm 1.5mrad | ®3.4mm | >20dB <0.35dB | >55dB

. L . o L ) 1064nm |  +20nm 500mm 1.43mm | 095mrad | ®4.0mm | >20dB <0.35dB >55dB
When making a polarization maintaining connector, the axis direction of the cat's eye connection is aligned with

the connection line direction of the key slot fiber core, also known as slow axis alignment. When the two lines are per- 1310om | +20nm | 100mm | O0Amm | 42mrad | @34mm | >20dB | <0.35dB | >55dB

pendicular, it is fast axis alignment. 1310nm +20nm 300mm 0.8mm 2.1mrad | ®3.4mm >20dB <0.35dB >55dB | 9.3+0.5um [PM1300-XP

1310nm +20nm 1000mm 1.2mm 1.4mrad ®4.0mm >20dB <0.35dB >55dB

1550nm +20nm 100mm 0.45mm 4 4mrad ®3.4mm >20dB <0.35dB >55dB

1550nm +20nm 300mm 0.86mm 2.3mrad ®3.4mm >20dB <0.35dB >55dB 10.14+0.5um | PM1550-XP

1550nm +20nm 1000mm 1.3mm 1.5mrad ®4.0mm >20dB <0.35dB >55dB

Keylil Kyl

o ks
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N N S . . . . . . It also known as the non-deviation angle fiber optic collimator, its core characteristic lies in the nearly perfect coin-
TAEEE B O] W LR E £F B 2% PM Fiber Optic Collimator for Variable Working Distance Range . VI 5 . P . . . ! o B

cidence between the output optical axis of the collimator and the mechanical axis. This design eliminates the need for pre-
cise adjustment of the output angle of the light beam during the installation process, greatly simplifying the installation

procedure. Within the working distance range, the coaxial fiber collimator can always maintain excellent collimation per-

Divergence  Package  Extinction Mode-Field

R WP WaistBeam iy pgle Dia. Ratio ~ OUPUCLoss ReturnLoss “pypoqer  FiberType formance, ensuring the stable transmission of optical signals. Especially in the paired installation, this collimator can
633nm +20nm | 0-100mm | 0.39mm 2.6mrad | ®3.4mm >18dB <0.5dB >55dB | 4.5+0.5um | PM630-HP achieve rapid and precise alignment, significantly reducing the insertion loss of the optical path and effectively improving
780nm | +20nm | 0-100mm | 039mm | 26mrad | ®3.4mm | >I8dB | <0.5dB >55dB the transmission efficiency of optical signals. -

780nm +20nm 0-350mm 1.05mm 0.95mrad ®3.4mm >18dB <0.5dB >55dB
5.2+1.0um | PM780-HP

850nm +20nm 0-100mm 0.37mm 3.0mrad ®3.4mm >18dB <0.5dB >55dB

850nm +20nm 0-350mm 1.02mm 1.05mrad ®3.4mm >18dB <0.5dB >55dB

980nm +20nm 0-350mm 0.99mm 1.26mrad ®3.4mm >20dB <0.35dB >55dB [RISHEEL SRS A

980nm +20nm 50-850mm 1.54mm 0.81mrad ®4.0mm >20dB <0.35dB >55dB 5 Bl
6.6:0.5um | PM980-XP %ﬁE Features:
1064nm +20nm 0-350mm 1.0mm 1.35mrad ©3.4mm >20dB <0.35dB >55dB s
« B ZRDCLT AT HIfE

1064nm +20nm 50-850mm 1.6mm 0.85mrad ®4.0mm >20dB <0.35dB >55dB

Both single-mode and multi-mode optical fibers can be fabricated

1310om | +20nm | 0-350mm | 08lmm | 206mrad | ®3.4mm | >20dB | <035dB | >55dB L ) AT LA
- « SHHUERL, AR
1310mm | +20nm | 50-850mm | 127mm | 13lmmad | ©40mm [ 220dB | <035dB | 2>5dB It supports flexible configuration without the need for in-depth calibration
1550om | +20nm | 0-350mm | 092mm | 2.15mrad | ®34mm | >20dB | <035dB | >55dB o LB EECT) MOt ae it
10.1:£0.5um | PM1550-XP . _ o
1550nm +20nm | 50-850mm | 145mm | 1.36mrad | ®4.0mm >20dB <0.35dB >55dB The core optical components of the optical fiber rotary joint

* J70 20 ORI v L 8 P

The radiation-resistant coaxial collimator can be customized.

SN P s . S A N [N —_ o > Q \ U 5
* YU ERITTEEREL, EINEEELE, IHyttiE/N2dB; AT R AR AT ik
The extinction ratio is not calculated with the connector included. After adding the connector, the extinction ratio Connector Options: FC/APC. FC/PC. LC. ST. SMA905

decreases by 2f1B. o o N %ﬁApplication:
* HATRRATEIEREL, MINERSLS, WANRFINMN0. 158 (RERIEIRA) ; JCLTY RS JLHUR G, AR S A . BRENLIEA . O FRV R 2 B He P T e

The output loss is not calculated for the connector. After adding the connector, the output loss increases by

ELBER

Fiber bundle connectors ,Opto-electric rotary Jumper,Fiber rotation platforms,Intelligent robotsOopto-electric cur-

0.15dB (Not considering Flange Insertion Loss.).

rent transformers with plug-and-play optical axis alignment.

@ [5] EH] % 4 8 3 HZE 2 ¥3% Parameter

Coaxial fiber collimator

Working Deflection Divergence Package . . s
Xﬁ% %1’% ﬁ% 7‘[[32$ ‘{EE% ’ /H\:*i ‘D‘%'fﬁﬁ? {ﬁﬁ%‘?ﬁ El@ HZ': 7‘[[3 %?EE 5 *)-L Wavelength Distance Angle Angle Dia. Fiber Type IL for a Pair Return L
WL T e R E A XM ITHEAE SRy, TR ER R 0~20mm 0.36mm <o < smrad 3.5mm
AT IR, PR E T 2R . £ T/EREYERE N, R 1310nm 10~50mm 0/38mm <0.1° =5 Swmrad 3.5mm
YA H A R IR AR IL R FIHE B TR RE, HRLE S IR e . 50-80mm 0.43mm <o.1° <4.5mrad 3.5mm G625D
R AR TEROXT 225 B R, % 1 e ] eI DR v ot v, (35 omn BE T <o BEER ... I W ¢ =304
I BEAHEASURE, 6 RTHORES S IR . Jesh, FIHDELF e o o T T oo T oo T
H&CHFBENLEERL 720, RIESE s 7 22808, MU 7 N TR o iy Cor By i
FIERFEE, R T XN B TR Re Bk, (2 2E i #258 fn : : : :
R 850nm 0-20mm 0.75mm <0.1° < 9mrad 3.5mm
=R OM2-OM4 <1.2dB >25dB
1300nm 0-20mm 0.7mm <0.1° < 12mrad 3.5mm

Biging: 029-81882518  HEFE: sales@ysenser.com Bk 029-81882518  MBFE: sales@ysenser.com
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Telemetry Fiber Collimator

TG A E B IER 2R N TSR L AT A S HE ELAS R I AT A0
WISOEREBOR (TDLAS) » fESMREMCIE S A0 4%, B theRasifbse, Hse, HAuH
ReEAET ., RREE IR, BRI ABUNT I BE S, Bk g T8 #5208
T AR

The fiber collimator developed and produced by Ysensor for use in gas telemetry instruments is a fiber optic trans-
mitter that utilizes tunable diode laser absorption spectroscopy (TDLAS) technology. Serving as a signal transmitter for
gas telemetry instruments, it can be likened to the sense of touch and vision for sensors, featuring characteristics such as
concentrated spot energy, fast transmission speed, and high transmittance. In addition, its small and compact size pro-
vides a significant advantage, leading to its increasing use in portable telemetry or ranging instruments.

14 | A2 P T

M. F %% 5 Application:
AN HTFRE BANL i, = & IE0EUEREN &

It can be applied to laser gas telemetry devices used in handheld devices, drones, vehicles, and pan-tilt systems.

2¥F Parameter

Beam Size Divergence Beam Transmittanc

Wavelength AR Coating Working Package Size  Connector Fiber Type

@0mm Angle Size@100M e

1653nm | 1250~1700nm | 0.9mm=+0.lmm | 0.09+0.05° 100M | 220mm=+10mm =95% ®3.2x15mm | FC/APC G657A2

1653nm | 1250~1700nm | 1.32mm+0.Imm | 0.05+0.05° 100M | 170mm+10mm =95% ©4.0X20mm | FC/APC ZBL

miEiek: 029-81882518  HBFE: sales@ysenser.com
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Telemetry Confocal Fiber Collimator

WO EEGFEA R, F— RHEESRE T A WAL, JF AL R AR
B E PRI R/ DG A EEA — B BOLEND 2R, ArEd WK a3, K
e EIELAMDERE G ROLEF, TARRER S ST RN 552, 9F Biem e iR {5 5o
B, ETREERN, @GN s & M. BREAHE— PR X,

It designed with a chromatic aberration correcting lens group, the same collimator is applicable to both visible light
and near-infrared wavelengths, with similar beam size and light divergence angles at the same working distance. The
laser telemetry optical module can couple visible light and near-infrared light into a single fiber through a dual-wave-
length coupler. During operation, the indicator light and the signal can simultaneously illuminate, and the indicator light
accurately points to the position of the signal light, facilitating precise detection. This provides an optimized solution for
further miniaturization and lightweight of portable telemetry devices.

2¥F Parameter

oAl Sl Divergence Angle Beam,
@0mm g g Size@100M

Wavelength AR Coating

Transmittance Package Size Connector  Fiber Type

<
520+30nm <2.5mrad@520nm
520/1653 & I @50 < il >90% ©4.0*20mm | FC/APC S
1650:30em B B 2amrsd@1653mm < ZBL
. 230mm@1653nm

BigReL: 029-81882518  MBFE: sales@ysenser.com
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JEER RS

Export beam  Divergence SM Fiber

Aspheric Lenses Collimators Wavelength ~ Bandwidth Size e Pakage Dia. Type Transmittance
< fu s e AT R S S " : ; +5nm 0.8mm 0.06°+0.01° 4.45mm 0.25 ®11mm
K F I i FEER A AR BRI A, AERRTENE S AT AR Z B L e i 0 Ot it
i o i s ey . = - . £5 0.89mm | 0.03°+0.01° |  6.02 0.41 011
AT et 5 ELRE W Y EL AR B, AT S 0 SRl S 0 AR g 07 23 A R - - -
. BHEIUE A SR, X — T 2 A0 5Ok IR B PR R 1 OB, i & | S0 01 L
HRGRTME o AT, BRTE B —E I B AT, 0 (530 - asm | sswm | 2omm | 00204001° | 1067am | 026 | Ollmm | 4osHP
%, HARER (EFL) 5K AFEE BB RER R . fEfliEdEd, +50m 217mm | 0.01°+0.01° | 14.71mm 0.17 ©11mm
ER SR AR AL B LT T AR RGBS BRI, BROR T H S R ) A A U AE +50m 26lmm | 0.01°+0.01° | 17.71mm 0.16 ®11mm
0- 50 E@*&lj\?ﬁ le;,] ° ]ﬁ,“ﬁ" *ﬁ?&{%ﬁf‘z%ﬁgfﬁu ,ﬁzlgjﬁi ?%ﬁﬁzﬁ%ﬁ%ﬁlﬁ’ +5nm 3.39mm 0.01°+0.01° 23.00mm 0.17 d12mm
Mt &b > =1 1y = 425 = <R
FCtke, Aels S aFsiE R AR R I AR SRR +5nm 094mm | 0.04°+0.01° |  6.07mm 0.41 ®11mm
The aspherical lens's unique aberration-correction design empowers it to execute highly efficient and accurate col- G Lo b e QT o Slea
limation of light beams. As a result, the energy of the output light beam assumes a Gaussian distribution. Both surfaces 450nm +5nm 2.3mm 0.02°+0.01° |  10.77mm 0.26 ®11mm
of the lens are coated with anti-reflection films, that significantly decrease surface reflection losses and substantially im- £5nm 230mm | 0.01°+001° | 14.86mm 0.17 ®11mm
prove the light transmittance. Nevertheless, the aspherical lens possesses certain inherent characteristics. Specifically, it
. . . . . . . . +5nm 277mm | 0.01°+0.01° | 17.88mm 0.16 ®11mm
exhibits a chromatic aberration phenomenon, with a strong correlation existing between its effective focal length (EFL)
+5nm 3.60mm | 0.01°+0.01° | 23.24mm 0.17 ®12mm

and the wavelength. During the manufacturing , the relative positioning of the lens and the optical fiber has undergone

extremely precise adjustments. This ensures that the deflection angle of the emitted light beam is maintained within an +5nm 0.84mm 0.05°+0.01° 4.55mm 0.25 ®11mm 00
exceedingly narrow range of 0.5°. Consequently, it is better equipped to adapt to diverse application scenarios and o 1.07mm 0.04°40.01° o 13 041 ®11mm
system requirements.
+5nm 1.37nn 0.03°+0.01° 7.86mm 0.51 ®12mm
520nm +5nm 2.3mm 0.02°+0.01° |  10.89mm 0.25 ®11mm >95%
- +5nm 2.62mm | 0.015°+0.01° | 15.0lmm 0.16 ®11mm
&
+5nm 3.15mm | 0.01°+0.01° | 18.07mm 0.15 ®11mm
g z +5nm 409mm | 0.01°+0.01° | 23.49mm 0.17 ®12mm
+5nm 0.86mm | 0.05°+0.01° 4.59mm 0.24 ®11mm
. +5nm 125mm | 0.04°+0.01° 6.19mm 0.4 ®11mm
+5nm 1.60mm | 0.03°+0.01° 7.94mm 0.5 ®12mm
633nm +5nm 2.3mm 0.02°+0.01° |  10.99mm 0.25 ®11mm 630HP
KF1E Features:
+5nm 3.06mm | 0.015°+0.01° | 15.17mm 0.16 ®11mm
© PRI
Three Connector Options: FC/PC. FC/APC. SMA905 i | OO e o Olimm
o 37T R A 1 s e +5nm 478mm | 0.01°+0.01° | 23.74mm 0.16 ®12mm
Compatible with Narrow and Wide Key Connectors [ : —" Lo el A sl
o GEM)BE, [FFRE +5nm 1.29mm | 0.04°+0.01° 6.23mm 0.4 ©llmm
Compact structure, Convenient for installation +5nm 1.65mm | 0.03°+0.01° 8.0mm 0.5 ®12mm
- B E A 780nm +5nm 24mm | 0.025°+0.01°|  11.09mm 0.25 ©11mm 780HP
Custom Options including wavelengths Beam Quality @ SM +5nm 316mm | 0.02°+001° | 1529mm 0.16 ®11mm
+5nm 3.8lmm | 0.015°+0.01° | 18.40mm 0.15 ®11mm
+5nm 495mm | 0.01°+0.01° | 23.93mm 0.16 ®12mm

Bigek: 029-81882518  MBFE: sales@ysenser.com migheg: 029-81882518  HBFE: sales@ysenser.com
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Wavelength  Bandwidth Exposl:ltz:eam Divergence Angle Pakage Dia. Sl\;::le)er Transmittance Wavelength Bandwidth EXPOSI::Z:)eam Di\::“zle:ce Pakage Dia. SM Fiber Type Transmittance

+50m 1.0mm 0.06°+0.01° 4.64mm 0.24 ®11mm +50m 0.90mm 0.11°+0.01° 4.74mm 0.24 @11mm
+50m 1.35mm 0.05°+0.01° 6.25mm 0.4 @11mm +50m 1.26mm 0.10°+0.01° 6.37mm 0.39 ®11mm
+5nm 1.74mm 0.04°+0.01° 8.02mm 0.5 ®12mm +5nm 1.62mm 0.07°+0.01° 8.19mm 0.49 @12mm

850nm +50m 2.4mm 0.03° +0.01° 11.12mm 0.25 @11mm 780HP 1650nm +50m 2.15mm 0.05°+0.01° 11.35mm 0.24 @11mm Smf-28¢ >95%
+5nm 3.32mm 0.02°+0.01° 15.33mm 0.16 ®11mm +5nm 3.10mm 0.04° +0.01° 15.65mm 0.16 ®11mm
+5nm 3.99mm 0.015° +0.01° 18.45mm 0.15 @11mm +5nm 3.73mm 0.03°+0.01° 18.84mm 0.15 @11mm
+5nm 5.19mm 0.01°+0.01° 24.00mm 0.16 ®12mm +5nm 4.85mm 0.025°+0.01° 24 47mm 0.16 ®12mm
+5nm 1.0mm 0.07°+0.01° 4.66mm 0.24 ®11mm
+5nm 1.45mm 0.05°+0.01° 6.27mm 0.4 ®11mm
+5nm 1.86mm 0.04°+0.01° 8.05mm 0.5 @12mm

980nm +5nm 2.3mm 0.03°+0.01° 11.16mm 0.25 @11mm ( \
+50m 356mm | 0.02°+0.01° T 0.16 - * B, REARINREIES TR AR RN

- All testing data for beam size and divergence angle are obtained by connecting the standard jumpers from Ysenser.

+5nm 4.28mm 0.02° +0.01 18.53mm 0.15 ®11mm % miﬁﬁﬁﬂzﬁﬁ_\iﬁt/tﬁ’ﬂ{%ﬁ%ﬁi‘ééﬂ%)\
+5nm 5.57mm 0.01°+0.01° 24.10mm 0.16 ®12mm Also applicable for polarization maintaining fiber with corresponding wavelength.
+5nm 1.0mm 0.08°+0.01° 4.67mm 0.24 @11mm HHoe0 * Ejﬁgﬁ;u,ﬁzﬁﬁ:—l:%’m‘ = \?E‘ %iﬁﬂ\fﬁﬁl\]?;%

Products suitable for non - magnetic , vacuum or high Temperature environments can be customized.

+5nm 1.42mm 0.055°+0.01° 6.29mm 0.4 @11mm

+50m 1.82mm 0.04°+0.01° 8.07mm 0.5 @12mm
1064nm +5nm 2.3mm 0.03°+0.01° 11.19mm 0.25 @®11mm >95%
+5nm 3.48mm 0.02°+0.01° 15.43mm 0.16 @11mm
+5nm 4.19mm 0.02°+0.01° 18.57mm 0.15 @®11mm
+5nm 5.45mm 0.01°+0.01° 24.15mm 0.16 @12mm
+50m 0.84mm 0.11°+0.01° 4.70mm 0.24 @11mm
+5nm 1.10mm 0.09°+0.01° 6.32mm 0.4 @®11mm
+5nm 1.41mm 0.07°+0.01° 8.12mm 0.49 ®12mm
1310nm +5nm 2.1mm 0.05°+0.01° 11.26mm 0.25 @®11mm Smf-28e
+5nm 2.70mm 0.035° +0.01° 15.52mm 0.16 @11mm
+50m 3.25mm 0.03°+0.01° 18.68mm 0.15 @11mm
+50m 4.22mm 0.02° +0.01° 24.29mm 0.16 @12mm
+5nm 0.87mm 0.11°+0.01° 4.74mm 0.24 @11mm
+5nm 1.24mm 0.09°+0.01° 6.36mm 0.39 @®11mm
+5nm 1.60mm 0.07°+0.01° 8.17mm 0.49 @12mm
1550nm +50m 2.1mm 0.05°+0.01° 11.32mm 0.24 @11mm Smf-28e
+5nm 3.05mm 0.04° +0.01° 15.61mm 0.16 @11mm
+5nm 3.67mm 0.03°+0.01° 18.79mm 0.15 @11mm
+5nm 4.77Tmm 0.02°+0.01° 24.42mm 0.16 ®12mm

Biging: 029-81882518  HEFE: sales@ysenser.com Bk 029-81882518  MBFE: sales@ysenser.com
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Aspheric Lenses Collimators with Fiber

KRR BT, HAke e B A B MARKIE S b &l , AT ORIIE 36 23
R E RS HOCRES, RN RS AR ERE. R, @SRRI REIEARIER, K
R 17 HOER TR DG, B2 RO AR, vl R niae . KEREESX
MBS e, WA B IR R R P B e A, #0RC R LT e WA B A
AR E S, BUR RS MR m AN, JLF LRSI, BrBURIW AN B E R
(1 LEEVERER KAV EIN, SW T S E Ve S AT 5e k.

It adopts a compact structural design. The pigtail fiber with an inclination angle and the aspherical lens are precise-
ly adjusted, ensuring that the emitted light presents a high-quality Gaussian beam and has excellent collimation charac-
teristics at the same time.Anti-reflection films are coated on both the surfaces of the lens and the optical fiber, which
greatly reduces the reflected light at the light-emitting end face and significantly decreases the optical noise in the opti-
cal path, making the light transmission process more stable.

The long-focal-length collimator is designed with a bent-shaped housing, which can effectively correct the
light-emitting deflection angle caused by the angled pigtail fiber, ensuring that the light beam is collimated and emitted
with almost no deviation. For the short-focal-length collimator, the deflection angle caused by the light output of the
angled pigtail fiber is extremely small and can be almost ignored. Therefore, a straight-through housing is used. In this
way, while meeting the performance requirements, it also takes into account the structural stability and reliability.

K#fiE Features:
s Hufmf . e OMmFL =A%/ The deflection angle of the emitted light and the deviation of
the emitted light center are both minuscule.
« ZMIEAREAITTIE Fiber Type Options:
405HP/460HP/630HP/780HP/Hi1060/G625D
« ZROEEARRAITIE Connector Options:
FC/PC. FC/APC. LC. SC. SMA905
o ZFPEZRATIE The Type of Cable Options:
PVC0.9mm/2.0mm/3mm, 3mm armored cable, 3mm Stainless steel, 0.9mmTeflon
o BEEMRIS04NEREN, 450 K% 0] SEThe packaging material is 304 stainless steel, and the struc-
ture is compact and reliable.
s nEHITCHE . HASIE N B2E S5 Tt can be customized with a packaging structure for appli-

cations in a non-magnetic and vacuum environment.

mEieg: 029-81882518  HBFE: sales@ysenser.com
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Wavelength Bandwidth ‘ValSt, B D e EFL Pakage Dia. A Transmittance
Size Angle Power
+5nm 0.85mm 0.06°+0.01° 0.25 4.45mm @®9.0mm
405nm +5nm 2.0lmm 0.02° +0.01° 0.25 10.67mm @®9.0mm 405HP
+5nm 3.6mm 0.015° +0.01° 0.15 17.71mm @9.0mm
+5nm 0.82mm 0.05°+0.01° 0.25 4.50mm @®9.0mm
450nm +5nm 2.0mm 0.02° +0.01° 0.24 10.77mm ©9.0mm
+5nm 3.0mm 0.015°+0.01° 0.15 17.88mm @©9.0mm
460HP
+5nm 0.84mm 0.05°+0.01° 0.25 4.55mm @®9.0mm
520nm +5nm 2.1lmm 0.02°+0.01° 0.24 10.87mm @9.0mm
+5nm 3.2mm 0.015° +0.01° 0.15 18.02mm @®9.0mm
+5nm 0.86mm 0.05°+0.01° 0.24 4.59mm ©9.0mm
635nm +5nm 2.06mm 0.02°+0.01° 0.24 10.96mm ®9.0mm 630HP
+5nm 3.5mm 0.015° +0.01° 0.15 18.14mm @®9.0mm
+5nm 1.0mm 0.06°+0.01° 0.24 4.63mm @9.0mm
780nm +5nm 2.1lmm 0.026° +0.01° 0.24 11.06mm ®9.0mm
+5nm 4.0mm 0.01°+0.01° 0.15 18.33mm ©9.0mm
780HP 1w >90%
+5nm 1.0mm 0.06°+0.01° 0.24 4.64mm ®9.0mm
850nm +5nm 2.41mm 0.03°+0.01° 0.24 11.10mm @®9.0mm
+5nm 3.8mm 0.02°+0.01° 0.15 18.45mm @9.0mm
+5nm 1.0mm 0.07°+0.01° 0.24 4.66mm @9.0mm
980nm +5nm 2.4mm 0.03°+0.01° 0.24 11.16mm ©9.0mm
+5nm 4.0mm 0.02°+0.01° 0.15 18.52mm ®9.0mm
Hil060
+5nm 1.0mm 0.08°+0.01° 0.24 4.67mm @9.0mm
1064nm +5nm 2.4mm 0.032° +0.01° 0.24 11.18mm @9.0mm
+5nm 3.8mm 0.02°+0.01° 0.15 18.58mm @®9.0mm
+5nm 0.84mm 0.11°+0.01° 0.24 4.70mm ©9.0mm
1310nm +5nm 2.04mm 0.047° +0.01° 0.23 11.25mm ®9.0mm
+5nm 3.35mm 0.029° +0.01° 0.15 18.67mm | ®9.0mm G652D
G657A1
+5nm 0.87mm 0.11°+0.01° 0.24 4.74mm ®9.0mm G657A2
1550nm +5nm 2.10mm 0.053° +0.01° 0.23 11.31mm @®9.0mm
+5nm 3.4mm 0.032° +0.01° 0.15 18.75mm D9.0mm
Eigiek: 029-81882518  HBFE: sales@ysenser.com
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Wavelength Bandwidth Walst Beam' ™ Divergence EFL Pakage Dia. Fiber Type Max. Power Transmittance @ q Ei Sk E 1% 1ﬁ % g:F ;ﬁ E IE:%

Si Angl . ; ’ 3
= Rk Aspheric Lenses Collimators with PM Fiber
850nm +5nm 1.0mm 0.06°+0.01° 0.24 4.64mm ©9.0mm
850nm £5 2.41 0.03° +0.01° 0.24 11.10 ©9.0mm 780HP 2 v T S e 2 S s
- - - KB ERIIERBRE, ForbRe e W B f R A A HERRIE Rl b %15, TR i 5
B o E] 0027001 G 1845mm. RS e SR E RN E ORI, RN R AR R AL, 1R AFDEHLRE S5 Bt
oom | s | Lomm | 0075001° | 024 | 4cmm | 090mm 1T TRBERAL, FRRRIE L RS T J5 5 Y 2P i S th S BE 2 (7R LB, ot 2 I e
980nm +5nm 24mm | 0.03°+0.01° 0.24 11.16mm | ®©9.0mm HREFE SR E AR T RS R, HAh, BT RS R 2 e R B R LR 5E %
980nm isnm 40mm 0020 +0010 015 1852mm (I)gomm E@iﬂ“iﬁ?&’ ﬁ%@g’{%tﬂ%%j‘ﬁﬁfﬂg'?‘bﬁ%% u&ﬁ%ﬁ%*ﬁyﬁﬂﬁﬁﬁéuﬁ*&/J\mﬁ‘le\] ’ EEFZ
Hi1060 H7E e 22 b B G B s A
1064nm +5nm 1.0mm 0.08°+0.01° 0.24 4.67mm ©9.0mm A EE TG TERR BT RRTE TSR
1064nm +5nm 2.4mm 0.032°+0.01° 0.24 11.18mm | ®9.0mm Y >90% It boasts a compact and ingeniously designed structure. The angled pigtail fiber with a inclination angle and the
10640m e 3 8o 0.00540,01° .15 1858mm. | % 0mm aspherical lens undergo meticulous and precise adjustments. This meticulous calibration ensures that the emitted light
manifests as a high-quality Gaussian beam , and simultaneously endowing the collimator with exceptional collimation
1310nm +5nm 0.84mm 0.11°+0.01° 0.24 4.70mm ©9.0mm ;
characteristics.
1310nm £5nm 2.04mm | 0.047°+0.01° 0.23 11.25mm | ®©9.0mm Furthermore, the internal precision opto-mechanical structure has undergone a thorough and in-depth optimization
1310nm ESiiiit 335mm | 0.029°+0.01° 0.15 18.67mm | ©9.0mm G652D process. This optimization effectively minimizes the detrimental impact of the movement of the rear-end fiber on the
G657A1 emitted light spot, thereby providing a robust and dependable safeguard for the stable transmission of signals during in-
1550nm +5nm 0.87mm 0.11°4+0.01° 0.24 4.74mm ©9.0mm G657A2 . L .
tricate precision measurement or control operations.
1550nm +5nm 2.10mm | 0.053°+0.01° 0.23 113lmm |  ©9.0mm Additionally, leveraging Ysenser's sophisticated precision optical debugging techniques and comprehensive test-
15500m - 34mm | 0.032°+0.01° 0.15 18.75mm | ®©9.0mm ing methodologies, both the deviation of the center of the emitted beam and the light deflection angle can be accurately

and precisely regulated within an extremely narrow margin. This exemplifies the product's remarkable high precision
and reliability in optical performance, setting it apart in the field.

4 )

* RIEBGIERR: ISR /e4t, WASRRKBERCHECITERE,

Waist beam size: calculated using the theory of single-mode optical fiber for each wavelength, taken at the 1/e? intensity

point of the Gaussian beam.
* ERILTREA: EEECR/CECIHEE,
Far-field divergence angle of the beam: calculated according to the Gaussian beam 1/e? theory.
* He bR IicES)
Customization is accepted for other light beam sizes or packaging dimensions. %'ﬁE Features:
\ ) s B lmAA . e OMRFLEAR/N The deflection angle of the emitted light and the deviation of the

emitted light center are both minuscule.

« ZFEeF AN HFiber Type Options: PM460/PM630/PM780/PM980/PM1310/PM1550

o ZRPERESEMTI% Connector Options: FC/PC. FC/APC. LC. SC. SMA905

o ZFPERAIA % The Type of Cable Options: PVC0.9mm/2.0mm/3mm, 3mm armored cable,
3mm Stainless steel, 0.9mmTeflon

o BEEMBIS0ANEEN, 45 M) 1% 1] FEThe packaging material is 304 stainless steel, and the structure
is compact and reliable.

o Al E oL BN #3545 0 It can be customized with a packaging structure for applica-
tions in a non-magnetic and vacuum environment.

Bigek: 029-81882518  MBFE: sales@ysenser.com migheg: 029-81882518  HBFE: sales@ysenser.com
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Waist Beam Max.

Wavelength Bandwidth Size Divergence Angle EFL Pakage Dia. Fiber Type Power Transmittance
532nm +5nm 0.86mm 0.05°+0.01° 0.24 4.59mm ©9.0mm
532nm +5nm 2.06mm 0.02°+0.01° 0.24 10.96mm ®9.0mm PM460
532nm +5nm 3.3mm 0.015° +0.01° 0.15 18.14mm ©9.0mm
633nm +5nm 0.86mm 0.05°+0.01° 0.24 4.59mm ©9.0mm
633nm +5nm 2.06mm 0.02° +0.01° 0.24 10.96mm @©9.0mm PM630
633nm +5nm 3.3mm 0.015° +0.01° 0.15 18.14mm ©9.0mm
780nm +5nm 1.0mm 0.06°+0.01° 0.24 4.63mm ©9.0mm
780nm +5nm 2.4mm 0.026° +0.01° 0.24 11.06mm ©9.0mm PM780
780nm +5nm 4.0mm 0.01°+0.01° 0.15 18.33mm ©9.0mm
1w >90%
980nm +5nm 1.0mm 0.07°+0.01° 0.24 4.66mm ©9.0mm
980nm +5nm 2.4mm 0.03°+0.01° 0.24 11.16mm ©9.0mm PM980
980nm +5nm 4.0mm 0.02°+0.01° 0.15 18.52mm @9.0mm
1310nm +5nm 0.84mm 0.11°4+0.01° 0.24 4.70mm @©9.0mm
1310nm +5nm 2.04mm 0.047° +0.01° 0.23 11.25mm ©9.0mm PM1310
1310nm +5nm 3.35mm 0.029° +0.01° 0.15 18.67mm ©9.0mm
1550nm +5nm 0.87mm 0.11°4+0.01° 0.24 4.74mm @©9.0mm
1550nm +5nm 2.10mm 0.053°+0.01° 0.23 11.31mm ©9.0mm PM1550
1550nm +5nm 3.4mm 0.032° +0.01° 0.15 18.75mm ©9.0mm

-

\_

\
*RIBHER: ISR /e4t, WRSRKEEN ARG EE,
Waist beam size: calculated using the theory of single-mode optical fiber for each wavelength, taken at the 1/e? intensity
point of the Gaussian beam.
* ERITTREA: ESEER/CECIHEE,
Far-field divergence angle of the beam: calculated according to the Gaussian beam 1/e? theory.

* HEYeH s iR R I ERICET

Customization is accepted for other light beam sizes or packaging dimensions.

J

mEieg: 029-81882518  HBFE: sales@ysenser.com
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Achromatic Lenses Collimators

H—HARKERE RGMR, AHBZE. HEE, &
B3R AR PE K TEANEBUR . BN R AT A I R B R AT
TEALER, (E6HRAE — 5 BE BV Y B AT v B RCR DR TR
We BEBAS A RIERIGBR, RAIR R RE RS . B
BEADGL AUAR AL B 2 i v, W OR H D'a i M £E0. 3° JE I LA
W, FERERIHIE L Z, B mia e i — 8k,

It consists of a group of long focal length collimating optical systems with chromatic aberration and distortion com-
pensation design, making the focal length of the collimator insensitive to wavelength bandwidth. The divergent light beam
emitted from the optical fiber, providing a good collimating effect and beam shape within a certain distance range. The op-
tical surfaces of the lens group are coated with anti-reflection film to minimize surface reflection. The relative position of
the lens and fiber is precisely adjusted to ensure that the deviation angle of the emitted light is within 0.3°, and standard-
ized manufacturing processes ensure stable consistency of the product.

'KF{E Features:
o $3L 2K A] % Three Connector Options: FC/PC. FC/APC. SMA905
o SHEFR TR B A 2 B8 1) 482 Compatible with Narrow and Wide Key Connectors
o GEFEEE, f§iT7%2%% Compact structure, Convenient for installation
© WA TEEARUR, T SRBUAE K

The focal length has little influence on the wavelength, thus facilitating the handling of adjacent wave-

lengths.
o W ST TP AEBRZ A0, SRAS S f i B AN B B
It is recommended to use it together with Ysenser's standard patch cords to achieve better interchange-
ability and repeatability.

migheg: 029-81882518  HBFE: sales@ysenser.com
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¥ Parameter

D- = 4 o,
Wavelength Bandwidth Waist Beam l‘:;g:ce Fiber Type Max.Power Transmittance Wavelength Bandwidth Waist Beam Dn::é:e:ce Fiber Type Max.Power Transmittance
430nm 0.97mm | 0.062+0.01° | 4.06mm 0.61 ®11mm 600~1050nm | 2.0mm | 0.035+0.01° | 10.07mm 0.37 ®11mm
+30nm 2.0mm 0.03+0.01° | 10.05mm 0.37 ®11mm 980nm | 600~1050nm | 339mm | 0.024+0.01° | 16.03mm 0.24 ®llmm | 980HP
405nm 405HP
+30nm 3.7mm 0.021+0.01° | 15.96mm 0.25 ®11mm 600~1050nm | 4.23mm | 0.018+0.01° | 20.05mm 0.2 ®11mm
+30nm 3.95mm | 0.015+0.01° | 19.95mm 02 ®11mm 1050~1700nm| 2.0mm | 0.038+0.01° | 10.03mm 0.37 ®11mm
+30nm 0.96mm 0.06+0.01° | 4.10mm 0.6 ®11mm 1064nm | 1050~1700nm | 3.51mm | 0.032+0.01° | 15.97mm 0.24 ®llmm | HI1060
+30nm 2.0mm 0.028+0.01° | 10.07mm 0.37 ®11mm 1050~1700nm| 3.9mm | 0.026+0.01° | 19.97mm 0.2 ®11mm
450nm
430nm 3.6mm 0.020+0.01° | 15.98mm 0.25 ®11mm 1050~1700nm |  2.0mm 0.053+0.01° | 10.07mm 0.37 ®11mm
o B 2W/mm2@,
+30nm 3.95mm | 0.014+0.01 19.96mm 02 ®11mm 1310nm | 1050~1700nm | 2.91mm | 0.036+0.01 16.01mm 0.24 ®11mm : >95%
A60HP Beam Size
+30nm 0.92mm | 0.059+0.01° | 4.15mm 0.6 ®11mm 1050~1700nm | 3.62mm | 0.028+0.01° 20.0mm 0.2 ®11mm
430nm 2.0mm 0.025+0.01° | 10.09mm 0.37 ®11mm 1050~1700nm | 2.0mm 0.06+0.01° 10.11mm 037 ®11mm
520nm
430nm 3.2mm 0.019+0.01° | 15.98mm 0.25 ®11mm > 1550nm | 1050~1700nm | 3.14mm | 0.039+0.01° | 16.08mm 0.24 ®llmm | Smf28¢
ZW/mm.@ ~95%
+30nm 395mm | 0.014+0.01° | 19.97mm 02 ®11mm B $ieg 1050~1700nm | 3.55mm | 0.031+0.01° | 20.07mm 0.2 ®11mm
+30nm 087mm | 0.056+0.01° | 4.20mm 0.58 ®11mm 1050~1700nm | 2.0mm 0.06+0.01° 10.14mm 037 ®11mm
+30nm 2.0mm 0.024+0.01° | 10.13mm 037 ®11mm 1654nm | 1050~1700nm| 3.2mm | 0.036+0.01° | 16.15mm 0.24 ®11mm
635nm 630HP
+30nm 3.12mm | 0.019+0.01° | 16.0lmm 0.25 ®11mm 1050~1700nm | 3.65mm | 0.029+0.01° | 20.12mm 0.2 ®11mm
+30nm 3.95mm | 0.014+0.01° 20mm 02 ®11mm
+30nm 1.95mm | 0.031+0.01° | 10.04mm 0.37 ®11mm
780nm +30nm 3.49mm | 0.020+0.01° | 16.0mm 0.24 ®11mm
+30nm 4.4mm 0.015+0.01° | 20.03mm 02 ®11mm
780HP
#30um & oonolt el 937 il *ATEYEH. RN AR R E T ER AR
850nm +30nm 3.47mm 0.020+0.01° | 16.01mm 0.24 @11mm All testing data for beam size and divergence angle are obtained by connecting the
. e — " o1l standard jumpers from Ysenser.
nm -95mm : ; .03mm 2 mm . .
* ERTHERLRIKRYRIRERE AR
Also applicable for polarization maintaining fiber with corresponding wavelength.
e
* Bl EHIN T Ao NG R i
\ Products suitable for non - magnetic or vacuum environments can be customized. )

Bigek: 029-81882518  MBFE: sales@ysenser.com miEieg: 029-81882518  HBFE: sales@ysenser.com
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o HEZEES (RATFSELT)

Achromatic collimators (for multimode fibers) 2¥(F Parameter

RO R EA R WA, G eR a8k ER 5 A 40

Exit Beam Diameter

g 2%R 8. Fit2Eaathm ot & ERAMILER R KHE LA Wavelength Bandwidth AR Coating Tater LED EFL " Eiber Type ‘Pakage Dia
MBSk BTN E . I E FRER R BESLR0. SUA LRSS, TAE OEEFNA 0.22) OKEFNA 0.5)
BOGLT M8 S T1E . X FHEE AR U XINACYO. SHIG AT Ot fUun|  =10om  ESAUSEOO Aomm 10t 26l
ITHEEAE, JR TERNEGZER, En ELRBEAKAE £ 20nmiE Bl A 450nm | +10nm | 400-700 nm 4.5mm 10 mm 9.76 mm
FO O SR BT O AT HE ELA A, AR T MOk S 1R R AR . I o o | sotom
Mo BbAh, ZBCRBORIBUE LR B B Y, Rels s ot = o | 2tom | 200700 0m P, - 1005
DR AL 0.5 MIGLFR, BOCBIRTH T ObAE S o ha ‘ :
FUREL, K2 BOCEF I L T 3K T SR AT S oo ISR
850nm +10nm 600-1050 nm 4.5mm 10.5mm 10.25 mm 200um ®15mm 0.54
Due to the relatively large numerical aperture (NA) of multimode fibers, the marginal light beams are more likely 980nm #10nm | 600-1050 nm 4.5mm 10.5mm 10.30 mm 28832
to generate problems such as stray light and aberrations when passing through the lens. Therefore, it is particularly nec- 1064nm +10nm | 1050-1700 nm At 10.5nim 10.32 mm
essary to connect a matching lens with a large NA after the multimode fiber outputs the laser.
Ysenser's self-developed lens, boasting a NA exceeding 0.5, is meticulously engineered for applications involving 1310nm ~lom 4-5mm 105 mm 10.38 mm
multimode fibers. This achromatic collimator demonstrates remarkable proficiency in collimating the output light from 1550nm +10nm | 1050-1700 nm 4.5mm 10.5 mm 10.43 mm
fibers with an NA of 0.5. Leveraging the sophisticated achromatic design of the lens, it is capable of delivering excellent 1650nm +10nm | 1050-1700 nm 4.5mm 165 mm 10.45 mm
collimation output for lasers within a wavelength range of £20 nm. By virtue of this, it effectively guarantees the high

quality and stability of the laser output, setting a new standard for performance in this domain.

In addition, the large NA of this lens gives it significant advantages. It can efficiently couple space light into a fiber
with a NA of 0.5, greatly improving the transmission efficiency and quality of optical signals and providing a more reli-
able and efficient solution for multimode fiber applications.

* rEYeR. ARRmRNT AR IR D S AUt

All testing data for beam size and divergence angle are obtained by connecting the standard jumpers from Ysenser.

* A SN oI
RHiE Features: fff%jmﬁﬂi?bl%ﬁﬁjﬁlﬁ t%Et,-Jer | T
e , Toducts suitaple 10r non - magnetic or vacuum environments can be customized.
« Wit K i Bl Designed Wavelength Range: 400nm~1700 nm &

« BEILE R, HTFZHE4FWith alarge numerical aperture, it is applied to multimode fibers. k )
« A3 fEREffective Focal Length: 10mm

« B R0E Y FL4ZEffective Aperture for Light Transmission: @11.0 mm

o Wk HE KA 1% Two Connector Options: FC/PC 2.2mm wide key connector, SMA905

o A DLHAERE & 2% BUAEE 2% : It can be used as a coupler or a collimator.

« FrAORBE R BUH BN 35 o TR vk A N A

All testing data for beam size and divergence angle are obtained by connecting the standard jumpers from

Y senser

Bigek: 029-81882518  MBFE: sales@ysenser.com migihek: 029-81882518  HBFA: sales@ysenser.com
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» RGBHEZHES

PM Fiber Optic Collimator for Variable Working Distance Range

BRI = B0 M FRR, Wit R T —FE
PEREMTH B EMESE . XL T T TH T A MRS E L H 5 1)
WA 3 N450nm 488nmy 520nm. 635nmAI670nmI R . %
TR BB KRR B, R Sk RGUE TS 1)
R ML, #E450nmZE670nmfK) B8 G HE Ve Hl N 928l T N
HERHEZESR, ARRE T HRE R ER .

In strict accordance with the application requirements of red, green, and blue tricolor lasers, Ysenser has meticu-
lously designed and successfully developed a high-performance achromatic collimating lens. This lens is exclusively
engineered to manage the laser beams with wavelengths of 450nm, 488nm, 520nm, 635nm, and 670nm, which emanate
from a single optical fiber. Considering the innate divergent properties of the light emitted from the optical fiber, the
lens system of Ysenser, through the exquisitely precise structural design of its lens group, has accomplished remarkable
achromatic performance within the extensive spectral range spanning from 450nm to 670nm. As a result, it effectively
guarantees the high-quality output of the light beams, demonstrating outstanding technical superiority.

KF{E Features:

s WIBOHOER D), KB T B SO B B R HIE £ 200K AN, RERTT T 2K
KO EERE .

It effectively restricts the discrepancy in focal positions within the wavelength bandwidth range to within
+2 micrometers. This outstanding performance significantly enhances the confocal properties of multi-wave-
length lasers.

« HHEHEESCR: @NHEERRBOCHR, R OLRSRERZER DT £2.5% KEAZERE
HIFE £ 3% A, PR T = IS0 7 A — 2k

Excellent collimation effect: After collimation, the difference in the beam diameter of the laser beam at
the exit is less than £2.5%, and the difference in the divergence angle is controlled within +3%, ensuring the
spatial consistency of the three-color laser.

o« SEEREERE: BIRKIEATIRZE: < A /8 @ 632.8nm, BHFERFEFW: < 1.2
Excellent optical performance: Wavefront error for a single wavelength: <A/8 @ 632.8nm, Beam quality
factor M*: < 1.2
c WRERRENE: 7E10-35°C TAFREVERMN, SRER/ANT2um, & T & Mses 2 M T
Temperature stability: Within the operating temperature range of 10-35°C, the focal point drift is less
than 2pm, making it suitable for various laboratory and industrial environments.

EiEhek: 029-81882518  HBFE: sales@ysenser.com

www.ysenser.com BWENMENTEERFFIER @

M.F Application:
BOGEIR, ik, EVIEESIR

Laser display, spectral analysis, biomedical imaging

2% # Parameter

Waist

Divergence

Wavelength EFL Dianioter Anzle Pakage Dia. Fiber Type Connector

450nm 5.835mm 1.15 mm 0.50 m rad

488nm 5.834mm 1.20mm 0.50 m rad

520nm 5.834 mm 1.20mm 0.55 mrad

633nm 5.836mm 1.25mm 0.60 mrad

650nm 5.836mm 1.25mm 0.65 mrad

670nm 5.837mm 1.25mm 0.65 mrad 460HP FC/PC
400-700 nm 0.25 ®9mm (e FC/APC

450nm 11.661mm 2.15mm 0.26 mrad 3.0um) Sma905

488nm 11.661mm 2.25mm 0.27 mrad

520nm 11.661mm 2.30mm 0.28 mrad

633nm 11.665mm 2.40mm 0.30 mrad

650nm 11.665mm 2.45mm 0.30 mrad

670nm 11.667mm 2.50mm 0.32 mrad

450nm 5.835mm 1.25 mm l.1mrad

488nm 5.834mm 1.25mm 1.1 mrad

520nm 5.834 mm 1.25mm 1.1 mrad Smf-28e FC/PC
400-700 nm 0.25 ®9mm Gisfz FC/APC

633nm 5.836mm 1.30mm 1.1 mrad 9.0um) Sma905

650nm 5.836mm 1.30mm 1.2 mrad

670nm 5.837mm 1.30mm 1.2 mrad

450nm 11.661mm 4.8 mm 12 mrad

488nm 11.661mm 4.8 mm 12 m rad

520nm 11.66lmm | 4.8 mm 12 m rad EZ bty FC/PC
400-700 nm 0.25 ®9mm (N .

633nm 11.665mm 4.8 mm 12 m rad 105um)

650nm 11.665mm 4.8 mm 12 m rad

670nm 11.666mm 4.8 mm 12 m rad

BiaRe: 029-81882518

Y=

sales@ysenser.com
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o THAEIFRERLT R ES S Parameer

Adjustable Aspheric Collimators

IR N N - s N T — . . T " - 5 Far-field Input Fiber  Length Between =
12& ﬁﬁ*fﬁ?ﬁﬁc W ﬁ{g)ﬂ ﬂ%ﬂ% g%%f%@ﬁlﬁﬂg E@ﬁ?@%ﬁ ’ ﬂg 337‘62?7‘6% E‘:”ﬁﬁ%%iﬁﬁ Iilj ’ ‘i’ﬁfﬂﬂ ? AL Lot NG CH e R Coatlug divergence angle MFD Fiber and Lens Lansuritiaace
FIDEHE Gt N LT I8 e i v B4 0T 002 A RT DA P 0 1 ' 203 B A ' T 1) 3 AT R S P 0.54 0.86mm | 400~700mmR<0.5% | 0.05°+0.01° 3.5um 24-4.9mm
NN ‘Ili I N \ﬁ S 2 i.l.i - .
RACBUR IR AT Al e 0.54 0.87mm | 1050~1700mmR<0.5% | 0.13°+0.01° 10.4um 24-49mm
is engineered with a spring - fitted optical lens housed within its mechanical structure. It serves to collimate the 0.3 1.35mm 400~700nm R<0.5% 0.03°+0.01° 3.5um 4.2- 6.8 mm
fiber - emitted light beam and can also be utilized for coupling spatial light into the fiber. By rotating the outer sleeve of TS 03 16mm 600~1050nm R<0.5% 0.04°+0.01° i A2 6.8 mm >00%
the collimator, the internal optical lens can be precisely translated along the vertical axis direction. This translation en-
. i o . } . 03 1.44mm 1050~1700nm R<0.5% |  0.08°+0.01° 10.4um 4.2- 6.8 mm
ables the adjustment of the distance between the lens and the fiber endface, thereby achieving different light spot sizes.
Once the optimal position is attained, the housing knurled locking ring can be employed to fix the regulator firmly. i s 400~700nm R<0.5% Uzt 3500 s
11 mm 0.3 2.35mm 600~1050nm R<0.5% 0.03°+0.01° Sum 8.6 - 10.9 mm >90%
03 2.1lmm 1050~1700nm R<0.5% |  0.06°+0.01° 10.4um 8.6 - 10.9 mm
( *PTAOGHE. AU I DU BB 1 FR O R T Bk 2R e A\ R \

All testing data for beam size and divergence angle are obtained by connecting the standard jump-

ers from Ysenser.
*IRECHER: BEHOER/ e24b, #HZ B K PBORAHE R HE.

Waist beam diameter: Take the Gaussian beam at 1/e* and use the theoretical calculated values for

each wavelength using single-mode fibers.

KR EG KA MAEASBEKRAELE, RGN/ HERUHREME. AE
+0. 003° /0.0°

Beam far-field divergence angle: The input uses single-mode optical fibers with various wave-

}$4. Features: lengths, calculated according to the Gaussian beam 1/e? theory. Tolerance is +0.003°/0.0°.
s MAOCLHEE S Bf B B A EDU R ROLLT *H T LU IR A 3 KRBT

Connecting fiber collimated output or coupling free space collimated light into fiber Theoretical Calculation of Wavelength - Fiber Matching. 450 nm-460HP. 850 nm-780HP.
« A FEBR ] % Three Focal Length Options. 4.5 mm. 7.5 mm. [lmm QSO -SMF-28e. j
o T X R 22 adjustment alignment error < 15 mrad

F5 3. 2R 0] ¥ Three Connector Options: FC/PC. FC/APC. SMA905

AEBR A BT 0 — PR IGE B 1] % Threee AR-Coated Aspheric Lens Options.
400-700nm. 650-1050nm. 1050-1650nm

5578 TR b A B 4 e & 150 FH P 92 i il G B A R I i B B

When used in combination with Ysenser's standard jumpers, it can improve coupling efficiency and

ensure good repeatability.v

Biging: 029-81882518  HEFE: sales@ysenser.com Bk 029-81882518  MBFE: sales@ysenser.com
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@ =5BRNTHERSE Z¥(K Parameter
Triplet Fiber Optic Collimators

. Waist Divergence . .
‘Wavelength Bandwidth Dianicter i Pakage Dia. Fiber Type
ST T P A S R = N ) e e L s s = e

(YRR IE, Be PR Mt b AR IR 2 4 vk B 4% SEA0 2 AR it &

L ) . o 450nm £5nm 400-700 nm 3.36 mm 0.010° 17.80mm 0.29 405HP
iz =&kt BRE 205, HlinsE a7 1HM2
SR §s X = S . - 520nm +10nm 400-700 nm 3.34 mm 0.012° 17.89 mm 0.28 460HP
T (FHOEHR) « X RO 5 & E Br HAR A = B A [
Hﬂ‘ 15 Tﬁﬁﬁ E /J\ E]@ Ziﬁ&% ﬂ] E /J\ E]@ ‘& ﬁﬁ i;%% . }#ﬁ}fﬁ%ﬂﬁ %Ig 633nm +15nm 400-700 nm 3.37 mm 0.014° 17.99 mm 0.28 630HP
1 T, B RIR D EW B R R R, AT RS 780nm +20nm 600-1050 nm |  3.90 mm 0.015° 18.09 mm 0.28 780HP
RAEAFR TR AP, BATE 5 FH 7 v A v A5 Bk 4 A 850nm +30um | 600-1050nm |  3.91mm 0.016° 18.12 mm 0.28 ©14.9mm 780HP
TRImBEZEHEEN o 980nm +30nm | 600-1050nm | 3.91mm 0.019° 18.17 mm 0.28 980HP
Is use a three-lens structure. The precisely air-spaced triplet lenses can provide better beam quality than aspherical 1064nm #30om | 1050-1700nm | 3.98 mm 0.020° 18.20 mm 028 HI1060
lens collimators. Its low-aberration three-lens design has numerous advantages. For instance, the M2 factor (in the con- 1310nm +501m 1050-1700 om |  3.31 mm 0.029° 18.28 mm 0.27 Smf-28e
text of a Gaussian beanll) 1s. closer to 1 .WhICh mdlcate.:s that the beam quality approaches the ideal Gaussian distribution S v i, TN T r— o T
more closely. Meanwhile, it also exhibits a smaller divergence angle and a smaller wavefront error. Each lens has both
1650nm +50nm 1050-1700 nm 3.38 mm 0.036° 18.40 mm 0.27 Smf-28e

of its surfaces coated with antireflection films to minimize the reflection loss caused by the surfaces. To fully capitalize
on the advantages of the beam quality, we recommend using Ysenser's standard single-mode patch cords and polariza- 405nm +5nm 400-700 nm 4.70 mm 0.006° 24.77 mm 0.25 405HP
tion-maintaining patch cords for the connection.

450nm +5nm 400-700 nm |  4.66 mm 0.007° 24.81 mm 0.25 405HP
, 520nm +10nm 400-700 nm |  4.65 mm 0.008° 24.88 mm 0.25 460HP
R¢fE Features:
. WS ASHE T % 6330m +150m 400-700 nm |  4.67 mm 0.010° 24.98 mm 0.25 630HP
Three Focal Length Options 780nm +20nm 600-1050 nm |  5.42 mm 0.010° 25.08 mm 0.25 780HP
« Be3ko 2mmFE AR, RATIE 850nm +30nm | 600-1050nm | 5.44 mm 0.011° 25.12 mm 025 ®16mm 780HP
Two Connector Options: FC/PC. FC/APC 2.2mm wide key connector 080nm +300m 600-1050 om |  5.40 mm 0.013° 25.19 mm 025 080LP
o it Ay ot 12, ] s
BARATR304AN R, St R BT 1064nm +30nom | 1050-1700 nm | 5.49 mm 0.014° 25.23 mm 0.25 HI1060
The packaging material is 304 stainless steel, and the structure is compact and reliable.
1310nm +50nm | 1050-1700 nm |  4.58 mm 0.021° 2535 mm 025 Smf-28e
1550nm +50nm | 1050-1700 nm |  4.65 mm 0.024° 25.49 mm 025 Smf-28e
1650nm +50nm | 1050-1700nm | 4.69 mm 0.026° 25.55 mm 0.25 Smf-28e
( * FrEYEHE. R AHEHEIS R R ER NI \

All testing data for beam size and divergence angle are obtained by connecting the standard jumpers from
Ysenser.
* IEATERLRIKA R RERE AT AN
Also applicable for polarization maintaining fiber with corresponding wavelength.
*RE® () MHEINESSETSR G MERN =R ES

\ Titanium alloy (non-magnetic) material shell or products used in vacuum conditions can be customized )

Bigek: 029-81882518  MBFE: sales@ysenser.com migheg: 029-81882518  HBFE: sales@ysenser.com
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FiberPort Coupler/Collimators

FEBSKADCL REFABIIN, W B RESRA TR B B XY A2 xS ey R A f
P X RIS PR ARl e TR 2 FEXONTY 5 R0 AT RS B D 0. T, 2775 TA1AT A2 96 FE D >
2mm, AT IRERATVEE £4° o ZFME B A RIS E MBS RCR, R EHL
R, RN IE RSB TR, PR E R a8 .

‘When the connector and the fiber remain stationary, the internal lens has five alignment degrees of freedom: linear
alignment in the X and Y directions, pitch and yaw alignment angles, and adjustment of the Z-axis using both pitch and
yaw. The travel range in the X and Y directions is 0.7 mm, the travel range in the Z direction is greater than 2 mm, and
the pitch and yaw adjustment range is +4°. It has good structural stability and high coupling efficiency. If the wavelength
of the light source is changed, the collimator needs to be re-adjusted to achieve higher coupling efficiency.

$F{E Features:
« TENJGETHE L S Bk B i S R R ED R & LT
Connecting fiber collimated output or coupling free space collimated light into fiber.
* AN H R D e TS
Five Degrees of Freedom Plus Rotational Adjustment
o AP FAE A ERRIE S AN A 2B
Optional combination of an aspherical lens and an achromatic lens
o $23L 2 A] % Three Connector Options: FC/PC. FC/APC. SMA905
< FEHPE MBI Threee AR-Coated Lens Options.
400-700nm. 650-1050nm. 1050-1650nm
* 5 iR HIARHEBE L E & 18 T T B Rkl B R A R RO S B A
When used in combination with Ysenser's standard jumpers, it can improve coupling efficiency and
ensure good repeatability.

mEieg: 029-81882518  HBFE: sales@ysenser.com
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¥ F Parameter

IEH O ZETEE  Assemble Achromatic Lenses

Wavelength Fiber MFD  Waist Beam Di\:;gle:ce NA (Lens) AR Coating Transmittance
350 - 700 nm 7.50 mm 3.5um 123 mm 0.47mrad 0.3 R<0.5%@350 - 700 nm
600 - 1050 nm 7.50 mm 5.0um 1.62 mm 0.67mrad 0.3 R<0.5%@600 - 1050 nm
1050 - 1650 nm 7.50 mm 10.4um 1.42 mm 1.39mrad 03 R<0.5%@1050 - 1650 nm .
350 - 700 nm 10.0 mm 3.5um 1.64 mm 0.35mrad 0.23 R<0.5%@350 - 700 nm o
600 - 1050 nm 10.0 mm 5.0um 2.16 mm 0.50mrad 0.23 R<0.5%@600 - 1050 nm
1050 - 1650 nm 10.0 mm 10.4um 1.99 mm 0.99mrad 0.23 R<0.5%@1050 - 1650 nm

HRCIEEK T #ESE Assemble Aspheric Lenses

Divergence

Wavelength Fiber MFD Waist Beam Aol NA (Lens) Transmittance

350 - 700 nm 4.60 mm 3.5um 0.75mm 0.77 mrad 0.5 R<0.5%@350 - 700 nm

600 - 1050 nm 4.60 mm 5.0um 1.00 mm 1.09 mrad 0.5 R<0.5%@600 - 1050 nm

1050 - 1650 nm 4.60 mm 10.4um 0.87 mm 2.27 mrad 0.5 R<0.5%@1050 - 1650 nm

350 - 700 nm 7.50 mm 3.5um 1.23 mm 0.47 mrad 0.3 R<0.5%@350 - 700 nm

600 - 1050 nm 7.50 mm 5.0um 1.62 mm 0.67 mrad 0.3 R<0.5%@600 - 1050 nm >95%

1050 - 1650 nm 7.50 mm 10.4um 1.42 mm 1.39 mrad 0.3 R<0.5%@1050 - 1650 nm

350 - 700 nm 11.0 mm 3.5um 1.80 mm 0.32 mrad 0.2 R<0.5%@350 - 700 nm

600 - 1050 nm 11.0 mm 5.0um 238 mm 0.46 mrad 0.2 R<0.5%@600 - 1050 nm

1050 - 1650 nm 11.0 mm 10.4um 2.09 mm 0.95 mrad 0.2 R<0.5%@1050 - 1650 nm
@ﬁﬁﬁ%ﬁi S IR B B AU \

All testing data for beam size and divergence angle are obtained by connecting the standard jumpers from
Ysenser.

EERA TR RRERIE TN

Also applicable for polarization maintaining fiber with corresponding wavelength.

RIBHIERR: SR/, BRASKKEELARCITEE.,

Waist beam diameter: Take the Gaussian beam at 1/e? and use the theoretical calculated values for each
wavelength using single-mode fibers.

RIS E LAY AN A Theoretical Calculation of Wavelength - Fiber Matching. 450 nm-460HP.

QO nm-780HP. 1550 -SMF-28e. )

miEieg: 029-81882518  HBFE: sales@ysenser.com
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¢ EEXARIEES
Large Beam Collimators
Z¥(3K Parameter
KHATARIKREGER, Rt IERmERMEOEZERE AR E N RO E, KHZE MNHBIEL Put In SM Fiber
MESRA B IR E L mOGR . B NRA RO ATSE N R AT IR

. . : . : : . : Diver; NA
By using an air gap bonded lens, it can provide better beam quality than aspherical lenses and achromatic lenses in Wavelength Bandwidth Waist Beam ':;Ef:ce EFL (Lens) . Fiber Type Connector Transmittance
. . . . . . 5
terms of collimation performance. The design of a low aberration lens group can achieve a beam closer to a Gaussian
. . 405nm +30nm 5.0 mm 0.16mrad 33.2 mm 0.27 ®24mm 405HP
beam, with smaller divergence angles and smaller wavefront errors.
450nm +30nm 5.4mm 0.12mrad 33.5 mm 0.26 ®24mm
460HP
520nm +30nm 6.1lmm 0.10mrad 34.3 mm 0.26 ®24mm
635nm +30nm 6.7 mm 0.12mrad 35.3 mm 0.25 O24mm 630HP
780nm +30nm 7.4 mm 0.14mrad 36.0 mm 0.25 ®24mm
850nm +£30nm 78 mm | 0.14mrad | 362 mm 0.25 ®24mm 780HP FC/pC
FC/APC >92%
L y 905nm +30nm 7.5mm 0.15mrad 36.3mm 0.25 ®24mm Sma905
980nm +30nm 8.6mm 0.16mrad 36.4 mm 0.25 ®24mm
Hi1060
1064nm +30nm 7.8mm 0.17mrad 36.6 mm 0.25 O24mm
1310nm +30nm 6.6 mm 0.24mrad 36.7 mm 0.24 O24mm
1550nm +30nm 6.9 mm 0.28mrad 37.1 mm 0.24 O24mm Smf-28e
1654nm +10nm 7.0 mm 0.30mrad 37.2mm 0.24 O24mm

BINZHBOLL  Put In MM Fiber

Divergence

Wavelength Bandwidth Waist Beam e

EFL NA (Lens) Package Dia. Fiber Type connector  Transmittance

Vi .
%{EE Features: +30nm 18.0mm 2.3mrad 33.5mm 0.27 ®24mm 62.5/125
o $23L 7 A] % Three Connector Options: FC/PC. FC/APC. SMA905
Vel Sy i . i 450nm +30nm 14.6mm 6.5mrad 33.5mm 0.27 ®24mm 200/220
o HEAR TR B A A2 B8 (1) B2k Compatible with Narrow and Wide Key Connectors
N pray : s . +30nm 14.6mm 12.5mrad 33.5mm 0.27 ®24mm 400/440
o GERKEE, 17223 Compact structure, Convenient for installation
« #52 EMHillIEK Custom Options including wavelengths Sl D 40mrad Sl 027 et —
o EVGERC IR HERN LS, eSS EE A 488nm +30nm 15.0mm | 7.0mrad | 34.1mm 027 ®24mm 200/220 e o
0
It is recommended to select Ysenser's standard patch cords to improve the repeatability and consistency +30nm 154mm | 12.8mrad | 34.lmm 0.27 ®24mm 400/440 203
of the parameters. +30nm 18.2mm 22mrad | 34.3mm 0.27 ©24mm 62.5/125
+30nm 14.9mm 3.5mrad 34.3 mm 0.27 ®24mm 105/125
5200m
+30nm 14.9mm 6.2mrad 34.3 mm 0.27 ®24mm 200/220
+30nm 15.2mm 12.6mrad 34.3 mm 0.27 024mm 400/440

Bighek: 029-81882518  MBFE: sales@ysenser.com miEieg: 029-81882518  HBFE: sales@ysenser.com



Di
Wavelength Bandwidth Waist Beam “:;2:’:“ EFL  NA (Lens) Package Dia. Fiber Type
+30nm 18.8mm 2.8mrad 35.3 mm 0.26 ®24mm 62.5/125
+30nm 15.2mm 4.0mrad 35.3 mm 0.26 ®24mm 105/125
635nm
+30nm 15.3mm 6.1mrad 35.3 mm 0.26 ®24mm 200/220
+30nm 15.4mm 11.8mrad 35.3 mm 0.26 ®24mm 400/440
+30nm 19.0mm 2.7mrad 36.0 mm 0.26 ®24mm 62.5/125
+30nm 15.6mm 3.1mrad 36.0 mm 0.26 ®24mm 105/220
780nm
+30nm 15.5mm 5.9mrad 36.0 mm 0.26 ®24mm 200/220
+30nm 15.5mm 11.6mrad 36.0 mm 0.26 ®24mm 400/440
+30nm 19.1mm 2.7mrad 36.2 mm 0.26 ®24mm 62.5/125
+30nm 15.6mm 3.2mrad 36.2 mm 0.26 ®24mm 105/220
850nm
+30nm 15.6mm 5.8mrad 36.2 mm 0.26 ®24mm 200/220
+30nm 15.6mm 11.4mrad 36.2 mm 0.26 ®24mm 400/440
+30nm 15.7mm 3.3mrad 36.3 mm 0.26 ®24mm 105/220
905nm
+30nm 15.7mm 5.9mrad 36.3 mm 0.26 ®24mm 200/220
+30nm 19.4mm 2.4mrad 36.6 mm 0.26 ®24mm 62.5/125
+30nm 15.8mm 3.4mrad 36.6 mm 0.26 ®24mm 105/125
1064nm
+30nm 16.0mm 6.4mrad 36.6 mm 0.26 ®24mm 200/220
+30nm 16.0mm 12.2mrad 36.6 mm 0.26 ®24mm 400/440
+30nm 19.4mm 2.3mrad 36.7 mm 0.25 ®24mm 62.5/125
+30nm 15.8mm 3.5mrad 36.7 mm 0.25 ®24mm 105/125
1310nm
+30nm 15.8mm 6.1mrad 36.7 mm 0.25 ®24mm 200/220
+30nm 15.9mm 11.6mrad 36.7 mm 0.25 ®24mm 400/440
+30nm 19.4mm 2.1mrad 37.1 mm 0.25 ®24mm 62.5/125
+30nm 15.9mm 3.4mrad 37.1 mm 0.25 ®24mm 105/125
1550nm
+30nm 15.9mm 6.1mrad 37.1 mm 0.25 ®24mm 200/220
+30nm 16.0mm 11.6mrad 37.1 mm 0.25 ®24mm 400/440

connector

FC/PC
Sma905

® www.ysenser.com BN ENGEAEERFHIER

Transmittance

>92%

using single-mode fibers.
*RTHRERE: MANSBASRKEEET, Rt R/CIBISIHRE, ~ZE+0.003°/0.0°

Beam far-field divergence angle: The input uses single-mode optical fibers with various wavelengths, calculated ac-

ﬁﬁﬁﬁ HBE, KRB EIEI TRk B NI
All testing data for beam size and divergence angle are obtained by connecting the standard jumpers from Ysenser.
* WE R FERRAS R RIB I SN

Also applicable for polarization maintaining fiber with corresponding wavelength.

*RIENHER: ISHERI/e%t, ERSIRKRENAIRCIHEE,

Waist beam diameter: Take the Gaussian beam at 1/e* and use the theoretical calculated values for each wavelength

Q)rding to the Gaussian beam 1/¢* theory. Tolerance is +0.003°/0.0°.

~

J

EiEdg: 029-81882518

hRFE:

sales@ysenser.com
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Long Distance CollimatorFor100

MPROLET HOe AT HEE BT, W T ARDCL SR AT B0, £
KT IRAATH AR RE, WEE R TA200K. HWARIIMEERHEHEE, A
AL . B T H B E A, B EREREAXGESR RS, BAHK
I ELRCR AR S 2 RDERIRE ), XOES A BB S KA K. B,
P RIEESLRABGT K T, R,

The fiber optic beam can be collimated and shaped for different lasers output through
fiber optic connections, providing diffraction-limited performance at the design wavelength,
with a collimation distance of up to 200 meters. The structure of this series of collimators is
compact. Aberration correction is performed during design by selecting an air-spaced doublet
lens series, which has excellent collimation effect and ability to couple space light. The effec-
tive focal length of the doublet lens depends on the wavelength. Therefore, this series of colli-
mators should be used at the design wavelength for optimal performance.

R¢fE Features:
o $3L 2 A] % Three Connector Options: FC/PC. FC/APC. SMA905

* {E200MYE FEl P PR deF R 4 1) #E BELRFPE Maintain good collimation characteristics within a range of 200

meters.
o GERREE, § 17223 Compact structure, Convenient for installation
« B2 e Custom Options including wavelengths
o FPOERCIE R PR HERR S, TR =SSR E E A —

It is recommended to select Ysenser's standard patch cords to improve the repeatability and consistency

of the parameters.

connector

Transmittance

Wavelength Bandwidth  Waist Beam Dn::z::ce EFL NA (Lens)  Fiber Type
405nm +30nm 10.2mm 0.09mrad 66.5mm 0.19 405HP
450nm +30nm 13.7mm 0.07mrad 68.4mm 0.18

460HP
520nm +30nm 14.2mm 0.06mrad 70.3mm 0.18
635nm +30nm 14.5mm 0.07mrad 72.1mm 0.17 630HP
780nm +30nm 14.2mm 0.07mrad 73.3mm 0.17
850nm +30nm 14.9mm 0.07mrad 73.7mm 0.17 780HP
905nm +30nm 14.9mm 0.07mrad 73.9mm 0.17
980nm +30nm 15.0mm 0.09mrad 74.2mm 0.17

980HP
1064nm +30nm 15.2mm 0.09mrad 74.5mm 0.17
1310nm +30nm 12.9mm 0.12mrad 75.1mm 0.17
1550nm +30nm 14.2mm 0.14mrad 75.6mm 0.17 Smf-28e
1650nm +30nm 14.5mm 0.14mrad 76.0mm 0.17

FC/PC
FC/APC
Sma905

>92%

EiEgg: 029-81882518

HBfFE: sales@ysenser.com
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i EEZE300M

Long Distance CollimatorFor300m

BERTRIA 300K R ES B O e BB & B 3755, BATTRe A 1 BB Sk O R BERS (0 BETH N2
1502 K, X — Bt REUERT OB EF A MBOLEAT VA BN BRI, A O OB I i
HOLA

ZHEE SR 2 7 2 R RRIE G i SEHE B 2, AMUBE 4 A s DR B ORI
BRTW LD , ERESKBIN NIRRT IRZE o R AEH IS A T R B ot A% ey LS ik L
G AN . AR TR EEE N, BRSO R ERNEERCR, R, Hibad
FGRAE R AL AR T A, SCBHRMT AL, M EBATHILER, WOAIRTT TR0 & kB
AP FARCER . AERBMER T, X BECLHE & &R NS, W 5REDEA. SO LUK
S ERMA, TN THOCERERE . BOtHEHEN ., BouEN WS, N
e o VA EE I R ETUE % N E S

For laser collimation or coupling at up to 300 meters, we've carefully designed the collimating lens with a focal
length of around 150 mm. This effectively collimates and shapes the fiber-emitted laser beam, yielding a high-quality
beam with a larger beam.The lens uses an advanced multi-air-spaced lens design. It outputs a beam of extremely high
quality (M2 approaching 1) with minimal wavefront error, making it perfect for long-distance laser transmission and
pulsed laser emission. Within the effective range, it ensures excellent collimation, with an approximately Gaussian
energy distribution, a clear and sharp spot, and no obvious diffraction, thus enhancing laser performance.

KF1E Features:

EA LR B A 25 8 [ #E B B8R & Suitable for the collimation or coupling from optical fiber to
free space

* 7E300MYE [l PN AR 47 R ) 4 B 4714 Maintain good collimation characteristics within a range of
300 meters.

o AR A i KN YGZFNAN0.24 The maximum input fiber numerical aperture (NA) that can be
coupled is 0.24.

mEieg: 029-81882518  HBFE: sales@ysenser.com
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 EEE = MHIEE A% Threee AR-Coated Aspheric Lens Options: 400-700nm. 650-1050nm.
1050-1650nm

o TS BRI AT % Z Diffraction-limited wavefront error.  A/8 @633 nm

« BUORRGE R bRHERKZL, RS E EE A — Bt

It is recommended to select Ysenser's standard patch cords to improve the repeatability and consistency

of the parameters.

Wavelength Bandwidth Waist Beam Divergence Angle EFL (Ilje :s) PaIc)li(:ge Fiber Type Connector Transmittance
405nm +30nm 23.36mm 0.057+0.03 mrad 136.0 mm 0.18 O58mm 405HP
450nm +30nm 22.89mm 0.048+0.03 mrad 139.9 mm 0.17 O58mm
460HP
520nm +30nm 27.2mm 0.045+0.03 mrad 143.8 mm 0.17 O58mm
635nm +30nm 29.8mm 0.043+0.03 mrad 147.5 mm 0.17 O58mm 630HP
780nm +30nm 29.79mm 0.045+0.03 mrad 150 .0mm 0.16 O58mm
850nm +30nm 32.62mm 0.046+0.03 mrad 150.8 mm 0.16 O58mm 780HP
FC/PC 500%
(J
905um +30um | 348mm | 0.048+0.03mrad | 1512mm |  0.16 ©58mm BCARC
980nm +30nm 31.56mm 0.049+0.03 mrad 151.8 mm 0.16 O58mm
Hil060
1064nm +30nm 34.38mm 0.050+0.03 mrad 152.3 mm 0.16 O58mm
1310nm +30nm 27.8mm 0.065+0.03 mrad 153.3 mm 0.16 O58mm
1550nm +30nm 29.2mm 0.072+0.03 mrad 154.0 mm 0.16 O58mm Smf-28e
1654nm +10nm 30.02mm 0.075+0.03 mrad 154.2mm 0.16 O58mm

migheg: 029-81882518  HBFE: sales@ysenser.com
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Ultra-Long-Range Collimator

FrxpE e B N Bl Th, HHEE R AT RAT1000K, # RO
RE R FE S A% 4 IR PR TH 4R R EE e BRGSO RAR EE MR
REEEAKBILR, ARREREN LS, BRI HOLH M~
R GREMAEE . oo B 300K, RSB EREY
s SCELE MBOC I R R ThRE . B RS HETRFE, BEMS (R (ETE 2 1k
JeREE AR A HEAOLLT A ET, 58S IR G B R S IS B
M FRR. IS 100 ZRIK ORI, BE% RRVFEEZ I
JeREEINALE, KRS 7 RAKDGEE . ERRBOCIIR IR
IR, KORBHEA B TR R G &, A 3R A
7%, NARGHIBERVERERTH LM 1 st frps,

Designed for ultra-long-distance applications, this collimator boasts an impressive collimation distance surpassing
1000 meters. It ensures the laser beam maintains high collimation throughout extended transmission, minimizing energy
divergence and concentrating energy effectively. This significantly boosts laser transmission efficiency and positioning
precision.

With a focal length exceeding 300 mm, the collimator excels at focusing spatial lasers. Its precise focusing mecha-
nism enables efficient coupling of more laser energy into optical fibers, perfectly suiting demanding scenarios like
long-distance diffuse reflection testing.

Featuring a 100-mm large aperture, the collimator facilitates smooth passage of increased laser energy, substan-
tially enhancing the system's luminous flux. Besides augmenting laser power and intensity, the large aperture optimizes
beam imaging quality and reduces wave aberration, providing robust support for overall system performance enhance-
ment.

M.F Application:

< ZEEEBOGEE, BAMESEREMTIL SKBlmEE. KA RN

Long-distance laser communication reduces signal attenuation and interference, enabling high-speed and
large-capacity data transmission.

« Wotillz:, FTRls. SRS, FTRO6K EEVERS IR )y, RIGRRE
() = 4E TS A S (5 B

In laser surveying and mapping for terrain and architecture, lasers' high collimation and precise ranging

yield high-precision 3D terrain and building data.
B BEBOGIE 9 A S 8 Sk B BE 4 2k

It can be paired with high-energy lasers, functioning as a transmitting or ranging lens

miEiek: 029-81882518  HBFE: sales@ysenser.com
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2¥#F Parameter

Wavelength Bandwidth ;::Zi:: Dit::é::ce EFL NA (Lens) PackageDia. Fiber Type Transmittance
450nm +30nm 58.1mm 0.015(+0.03/-0) mrad 300 mm 0.16 ®110mm
520nm +30nm 58 mm 0.015(+0.03/-0) mrad | 306.8 mm 0.16 ®110mm 00T
635nm +30nm 62.6 mm 0.016(+0.03/-0) mrad | 309.6 mm 0.16 @©110mm 630HP
780nm +30nm 67.3 mm 0.018(+0.03/-0) mrad | 310.6 mm 0.16 ®110mm
850nm +30nm 67.6 mm 0.019(+0.03/-0) mrad | 312.4 mm 0.16 ®110mm TROHP >90%
980nm +30nm 65.2 mm 0.02(+0.03/-0) mrad 315.2 mm 0.15 ®110mm )
1064nm +30nm 68.6 mm 0.023(+0.03/-0) mrad | 314.2 mm 0.15 @®110mm 0%
1310nm +30nm 57.5 mm 0.03(+0.03/-0) mrad | 315.89 mm 0.15 ®110mm
1550nm +30nm 60.5 mm 0.034(+0.03/-0) mrad | 317.54 mm 0.15 ®110mm Smase

* FrEYEHE. R AR R R ERk S N
All testing data for beam size and divergence angle are obtained by connecting the standard jump-
ers from Ysenser.
* ER TR R AN

Also applicable for polarization maintaining fiber with corresponding wavelength.

migheg: 029-81882518  HBFE: sales@ysenser.com
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Zoom Fiber Collimators

FARFE AL y6mm S 18mm, IR B4R ORI R B R, B IRICEDEAR R T I HE B
ANZF o AZMEEL AR ARG ER AR R IIRE, & IR I HE B AR B BEAT SO BE IR, SEBIDER
FERROR R B 20, 3mf i AR PE S () R S B R AR, fRFs B B RECO R LR & R &
oLt MBS, CEMTZMMAR, A8 6 & Be e £ 2T i B A4S A [E]
A, FEFREABES B, EHBARREE R EAS, REEMREE, 2R TE&LT1, BT
REH/N, R R RRE -

Its focal length adjustment range is from 6mm to 18mm. During the adjustment process, it can maintain a high level
of collimation of the light beam, ensuring that the collimation accuracy is not affected when the beam size is changed.
This collimator has a precise zoom function and can also perform high-precision adjustment of the divergence angle of
the emitted collimated light, enabling the light beam to be focused at any position between the maximum waist distance
and the closest focusing distance of 0.3m, ensuring that the free-space laser beam is coupled into the optical fiber with a
high coupling efficiency. As a universal device, it is applicable to a variety of application scenarios, effectively reducing
the time cost for users to screen for suitable fixed-focus fiber collimators. The design based on the air-gap lens makes it
have lower aberrations compared with aspheric lens collimators, with the M2 factor closer to 1, smaller wavefront errors,
and high-quality and stable light beam output.

KF{E Features:

B EFERR VI F] Zoom focal length range. 6mm-18mm

* KUK HTIR ZLow Wavefront Error. A/10 Typical (P-V at 633 nm for
Fiber NA =0.14)

o A FEIF {135 A1 A2 € MEPointing  Stability During Zooming. FC/PC.
FC/APC. <1 mrad; SMA905. <4 mrad

o ZMIEERE AL Threee AR-Coated Lens Options400nm-700nm.
650nm-1050nm. 1050nm-1650nm

%3 Parameter

Closest Focusing

Focal Length Wavelength Distance Fiber Type Package Size Transmittance
6mm~18mm 400~700nm 0.25 0.3m

6mm~18mm 700~1050nm 0.25 0.3m SM Fiber ©30.5x71.4mm 85%
6mm~18mm 1050~1700nm 0.25 0.3m

mEieg: 029-81882518  HBFE: sales@ysenser.com
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High-power multimode fiber collimator

BNFREEFOC RS OITE, HAZMARDEIIR
WAL, BEWEARE L B ILEHBOLIIR, AR
rRER N . AR AL LTI, %M E AR SURF 2 EBOL
W, HEhrpooRmE Lok, gE AN, EHded
TSI AL, AT AR A IS, B i
PRESERITE LT, MEEMTOLHRAEE, NERRERUER
ST ERBAT RO T IR SRR, EROUINT. BHFSER A
ST Rl R L I

H

It is meticulously designed for high-energy laser systems. It has a powerful power-bearing capacity and can stably
handle laser power in the order of hundreds of watts, calmly dealing with high-energy inputs. In terms of beam process-
ing, this collimator supports multimode laser beams, and the output beam quality is excellent with a uniform energy dis-
tribution. The lens group has undergone strict optimization processing, which can effectively suppress the beam diver-
gence phenomenon. Even in the case of long-distance transmission, it can ensure the stability of the beam, providing a
solid guarantee for the reliable operation of high-energy laser systems. It has broad application prospects in fields such as
laser processing and scientific research experiments.

M. Application
s PO ATHERHNI. RiEe#E., EEMEINLI. trid 57T
Laser processing: It is used for precision parts processing, surface treatment, composite material process-
ing, marking and labeling.
s EITOUR: T RIIRBOCTARANGTY, WEOGH A g a7
In the medical field: It is used for high-power laser surgeries and treatments, such as laser ablation and
tumor treatment.
« BHorsEs:: T ReEYIEL. BoGE 2% F RS IR BOH L
Scientific research experiments: It is used in experiments that require high-power lasers, such as high-en-
ergy physics and laser spectroscopy.
- EBSHEMR: HTECE . Bisfem pehn T

National defense and aerospace: Used for laser weapons, target indication, and material processing

Bighe: 029-81882518  HBFE: sales@ysenser.com
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Beam Diameter
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Wavelength Bandwidth AR Coating (Fiber NA0.22) EFL Max. Power Fiber Type Pakage Dia. NA Connector

405nm +2nm R<0.1%@\ 9.5mm 19.4 mm

450nm +2nm R<0.1%@\ 9.5mm 19.7 mm

520nm +2nm R<0.1%@\ 9.5mm 19.9 mm

532nm +2nm R<0.1%@\ 9.5mm 20.0mm

660nm +2nm R<0.1%@\ 9.5mm 20.3 mm

795nm +2nm R<0.1%@\ 9.5mm 20.4mm 105um FC/pC
300W/cm® ~1000um ®24mm 0.35 Sma905

808nm +2nm R<0.1%@\ 9.5mm 20.4mm D80

905nm +2nm R<0.1%@\ 9.5mm 20.5mm

976nm +2nm R<0.1%@\ 9.5mm 20.5mm

1064nm +2nm R<0.1%@\ 9.5mm 20.6mm

1310nm +2nm R<0.1%@\ 9.5mm 20.7mm

1550nm +2nm R<0.1%@\ 9.5mm 20.7mm

405nm +2nm R<0.1%@\ 48mm 97.0mm

450nm +2nm R<0.1%@\ 48mm 98.2 mm

520nm +2nm R<0.1%@\ 48mm 99.4 mm

532nm +2nm R<0.1%@\ 48mm 99.6 mm

660nm +2nm R<0.1%@\ 48mm 100.8 mm

795nm +2nm R<0.1%@\ 48mm 101.5mm 105um FC/pPC
300W/cm® ~1000um ®24mm 0.24 Sma905

808nm +2nm R<0.1%@\ 48mm 101.5mm D80

905nm +2nm R<0.1%@\ 48mm 101.9mm

976nm +2nm R<0.1%@\ 48mm 102.1mm

1064nm +2nm R<0.1%@\ 48mm 102.2mm

1310nm +2nm R<0.1%@\ 48mm 102.6mm

1550nm +2nm R<0.1%@\ 48mm 102.9mm

EiEgg: 029-81882518  MBFE:

sales@ysenser.com

www.ysenser.com B\EMENPEERFTIERE © m

RICIEHEE SR

Broadband Fiber Collimator

KFHO0° Bl Y TH] S S8, I P S S 4 1 £ B A B UK R Y AR FEE
SE, FTATEAE SO TR IS T REVE B S OIS K, RONHEE 2
FeUFHE BRI i R . 7RI B AR T BE 1] 450nmB) 20um 3 Bl 1R,
B SRR . 2R HEE AR AR IERIFC/PCy FC/APCEL # Sma9058% 3k

Using a 90° off-axis parabolic mirror, the focal length of this mirror remains constant
over a wide wavelength range. Therefore, it is the ideal choice for collimating wide spectral
wavelength light when precise focal adjustment is required, serving as a collimated
multi-color light source or coupling device. A silver coating is applied to the lens surface to
enhance the output efficiency within the wavelength range of 450 nm to 20 um. This collima-
tor can be equipped with FC/PC, FC/APC, or Sma905 connectors.

o RTPEH]RE (450 nm - 20 bm) . 4 (450 nm - 20 wm) BERAR (250 -
450 nm), JREFEE

o SR EAEA DRI, G InPA S IE A A

o AT, B A 58 1 e 2= et

EHZ OGRS EER G B

s PR O, TR

« AN H T RO, AN . KB T B
4. EIT T AR

- Surface coated with silver film (450 nm - 20 um), gold film (450 nm - 20 um), or aluminum film (250 - 450 nm)

with high reflectivity
- Protective film coated on the reflective film to increase environmental suitability

- Reflective working mode with a wide bandwidth spectrally dispersive design

- Suitable for multi-color light collimation or coupling into optical fibers

- Standard interface design for easy installation and use

- Applicable in spectral analysis, fluorescence analysis, gas telemetry, water quality analysis, food safety, and medical
analysis instruments

Wavelength 450nm - 20um

AR Coating Silver film / Aluminum film
>97.5% (450 nm - 2 pm )

Reflectance >96 % (2 pm-20 pm)

>90 % (250 nm - 450 nm )

2mm. 4mm. 8.5mm. 12mm
(Fiber NA=0.13)
04. 036, 0.167. 0.216

Export beam diameter

Numerical aperture

Aperture ®7.6mm. ¢llmm. ¢16.5. ®23.5mm
Connector FC/PC. FC/APC. Sma905
Working temperature -10~70°C

migheg: 029-81882518  HBFE: sales@ysenser.com
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